Cable Glands

Cable Tape Cable Sleeving

Inventory Management Industrial Cable Tools Heat Shrink Tubing

Storage Deployment Trailer

Wire Bundling

(ratngs JUERE
compliant

Performance Characteristics

Pressure Rating: 150 PSIG

Corrosion Resistant Liquid Tight Seal Extreme Temperature

Engineered to Resist tw Flexing £ Tension
Features & Benefits

Fluoroelastomer Form Seal

Ensures a strong, uniform seal around the cord
surface and will withstand high temperature

conditions.

Cable Glands

Grip-Seals® Heat & Chemically
Resistant Cable Glands

Grip-Seals® Heat & Chemically Resistant Cable Glands operate up to 150°C,
resist impact and corrosion, and provide exceptional gripping strength. It's
an ideal accessory for use with our Chem-Gard® product line.

wy

§ High Temperature *§  Cold Temperature

PVDF (Polyvinylidene Difluoride) Body
Construction

Provides outstanding temperature and chemical
resistance allowing for use at up to 150°C. Resists
impact and corrosion and provides exceptional
gripping strength. Ideal accessory for use with our
Chem-Gard® product line.

Operating Temperature Range -35°C to 150°C REACH Compliant Enclosure Rating: NEMA 4X, NEMA 6, IP 68

i Chemicals

Fluoroelastomer O-Ring and Nickel-
Plated Brass Locking Nut

Provides uniform compression for a proper seal
and withstands high temperature conditions. The
nickel-plated brass locking nut included with each
cable gland resists corrosion.

(o] TN TT N NIl For complete product ordering information, please scan the QR Code or contact your TPC sales representative

76

Part No.

55725
55738
55739
55750
55751
55775

Fitting Size

1/4 NPT
3/8 NPT
3/8 NPT
1/2 NPT
1/2 NPT
3/4 NPT

Cord O.D.
Range
0.08" - 0.20"
0.08" - 0.24"
0.16" - 0.31"
0.24" - 0.47"
0.39" - 0.55"
0.51" - 0.71"

TPC Wire & Cable / USA 800-521-7935 / Canada 800-545-0122 / Mexico 001-877-283-1696 / tpcwire.com

Specifications subject to change. For complete specifications and availability, ask your TPC Sales Representative or call 800-521-7935.



