Cable Tape



Cable Glands

# Grip-Seals® Heat & Chemically **Resistant Cable Glands**

Grip-Seals® Heat & Chemically Resistant Cable Glands operate up to 150°C, resist impact and corrosion, and provide exceptional gripping strength. It's an ideal accessory for use with our Chem-Gard® product line.

Operating Temperature Range -35°C to 150°C

**REACH Compliant** 

Enclosure Rating: NEMA 4X, NEMA 6, IP 68

Pressure Rating: 150 PSIG

Performance Characteristics

✓ Corrosion Resistant ✓ Liquid Tight Seal ✓ Extreme Temperature

Engineered to Resist











# Features & Benefits

#### Fluoroelastomer Form Seal

Ensures a strong, uniform seal around the cord surface and will withstand high temperature conditions.

## PVDF (Polyvinylidene Difluoride) Body Construction

Provides outstanding temperature and chemical resistance allowing for use at up to 150°C. Resists impact and corrosion and provides exceptional gripping strength. Ideal accessory for use with our Chem-Gard® product line.

## Fluoroelastomer O-Ring and Nickel-**Plated Brass Locking Nut**

Provides uniform compression for a proper seal and withstands high temperature conditions. The nickel-plated brass locking nut included with each cable gland resists corrosion.

Ordering Information For complete product ordering information, please scan the QR Code or contact your TPC sales representative

Part No.	Fitting Size	Cord O.D. Range
55725	1/4 NPT	0.08" - 0.20"
55738	3/8 NPT	0.08" - 0.24"
55739	3/8 NPT	0.16" - 0.31"
55750	1/2 NPT	0.24" - 0.47"
55751	1/2 NPT	0.39" - 0.55"
55775	3/4 NPT	0.51" - 0.71"

